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Favbet League
2020/21 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 19.09.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 19°C. Spectators: 1800

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Myshenko Bohdan
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Luchkevich Valerii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
3 Hordiienko Artem
5 Stetskov Tymur
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Bezborodko Denys
10 Tretiakov Maksym
94 Zaderaka Maksym
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

31 Riznyk Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
92 Alioune
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
4 Perduta Ihor
5 Yakubu Najeeb
6 Skliar Oleksandr
50 Kane Ibrahim
28 Putslin David
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
23 Sapai Vadym
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
77 Vasin Denys
9 Pešić Ivan
7 Tatarkov Mykyta
82 Rebenok Pavlo
99 Shcherbak Dmytro

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 19.09.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 19°C. Spectators: 1800

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
7 Myshenko Bohdan 13'

16' 28 Putslin David

11 Miroshnichenko Denys 22'

25' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

38' 50 Kane Ibrahim

46' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

52' 28 Putslin David
7 Myshenko Bohdan

10 Tretiakov Maksym 56'

20 Pashayev Pavlo 56'

11 Miroshnichenko Denys
94 Zaderaka Maksym 64'

18 Sitalo Artem
9 Bezborodko Denys 64'

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
99 Ustymenko Denys 64'

67' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
99 Shcherbak Dmytro

71' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
77 Vasin Denys

44 Banada Yevhen 75'

17 Luchkevich Valerii
5 Stetskov Tymur 77'

89' 5 Yakubu Najeeb
82 Rebenok Pavlo

89' 50 Kane Ibrahim
9 Pešić Ivan

89' 28 Putslin David
23 Sapai Vadym

90' 9 Pešić Ivan
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